
 

 

On August 27, 2024 the CSRD posted Request for Proposals  2024-219-0081-03 on BC Bid to 
receive proposals for Golden Refuse Disposal Site- Scale and Site Attendant Operations. This 
posting closed on September 23, 2024. 

CSRD received 2 compliant Proposals. The proposals were reviewed by 4 evaluators, all staff of 
CSRD. The evaluation was facilitated by Pryce Advisory Services Inc. 

As stated in the request for proposal’s the evaluation criteria weighting was as follows in the 
Matrix below: 

Profile, Experience and Qualifications    40% 
Approach and Methodology     30% 
Pricing Proposal       30% 
 

Through the evaluation process the following ranking was established:  

Proponent Ranking Annual Price 
Euroworld Corporation 
 1 

$94,700.00 

 
Pet Eagle Contracting Ltd. 2 $139,290.00 

 

At the end of the evaluation process Euroworld Corporation was deemed the first ranked 
proposal.  

Euroworld Corporation’s proposal demonstrated a strong experience in delivering similar 
services to this project, experienced and skilled staff and provided a general approach that 
detailed a strong understanding of the work.   

Annual rate provided for all services is $94,700.00 per year and pricing will be reviewed against 
CPI on an annual basis for a contract term of three years, plus two, one year options to renew. 

 


	Profile, Experience and Qualifications    40%
	Approach and Methodology     30%
	Pricing Proposal       30%

